
2022 SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A      1052  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
9404499  DARROCH IAN K       1048  3A               ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1043  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1020  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1014  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       968  3A    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F       1025  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY      1017  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
1773124  LOVE JASON A        1008  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC      1007  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     998  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         998  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      991  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         988  AA               ASHLAND             PA 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         970  AA    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         965  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   963  AA    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1035  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
1938858  CLEARY DANIEL R     1025  A_               MOUNT MARTHA VIC    AS 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J     1022  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
1111463  HANNAHOE JONATHAN   1011  A_               CHALFONT            PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J    1003  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1000  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1852341  CUCUNATO ZACHARY R   999  A_     JR        SOMERDALE           NJ 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     997  A_               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      995  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        992  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
2072117  MAY JD D             990  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       975  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    967  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       965  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        963  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    960  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   954  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       950  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   950  A_    S.VT       PARKER              PA 
2212143  BLASKI JOHN C        836  A_               WILKES-BARRE        PA 
 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        991  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     989  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     976  B                AVONMORE            PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     968  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       962  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        958  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    954  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         951  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0816181  BAKER ANDREW R       944  B                BINGHAMTON          NY 
1852469  CUCUNATO ROBERT T    935  B                SOMERDALE           NJ 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         916  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    876  B                BOYERTOWN           PA 
 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        993  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
2071235  REBUCK JACK M        985  C     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   975  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
9006654  COLLINS RAY M        969  C     SUBV       VICTORIA            AS 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       961  C                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       959  C     SUBV       CANTON              PA 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          942  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    940  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
2071236  REBUCK JACOB M       937  C     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 



9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     933  C     SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
0311195  CACCIOLA  JR DENNI   927  C                BATH                PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          924  C                PETROLIA            PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       921  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   919  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1311906  DEMERAC STEVE J      902  C     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    901  C     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    869  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     926  D                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       902  D     S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      898  D     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           845  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1853943  DUDASH LUKE J        992  A_    S.JR       RINGTOWN            PA 
2071235  REBUCK JACK M        985  C     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         970  AA    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
2071236  REBUCK JACOB M       937  C     S.JR       SHAMOKIN            PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1773124  LOVE JASON A        1008  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1852341  CUCUNATO ZACHARY R   999  A_     JR        SOMERDALE           NJ 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      995  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2072117  MAY JD D             990  A_     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON THOMA   975  C      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1043  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   963  AA    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1035  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
4411178  DARROCH KENNETH     1020  3A    SUBV       ALIQUIPPA           PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J    1003  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         998  AA    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        991  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9006654  COLLINS RAY M        969  C     SUBV       VICTORIA            AS 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     968  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        963  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       959  C     SUBV       CANTON              PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   954  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2112916  WIGHT LEE T          942  C     SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
9100444  BURICK STEPHEN E     933  C     SUBV       BLACKWOOD           NJ 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       921  C     SUBV       COGAN STATION       PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   919  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1311906  DEMERAC STEVE J      902  C     SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    901  C     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      898  D     SUBV       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F       1025  AA     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
8903873  PALMER MARTIN J     1022  A_     VET       WARTERTOWN          CT 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         965  AA     VET       HEGINS              PA 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       965  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           845  D      VET       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

 



SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M       1014  3A    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
2506218  HARRISON BILL        993  C     S.VT       SHADYSIDE           MD 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      991  AA    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     989  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       975  A_    S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       968  3A    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        958  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    954  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   950  A_    S.VT       PARKER              PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    940  C     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         916  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       902  D     S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY   1000  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    967  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    960  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       962  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         951  B     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
8201620  ROSS WILLIAM B       965  A_     VET       NEWFOUNDLAND        PA 


